
	
  
	
  
	
  

GOLDEN	
  BEAR	
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  –	
  FEB	
  10-­‐11,	
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  OF	
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FRIDAY	
  Feb	
  10,	
  2017	
  
	
  

	
  	
   Friday	
  Track	
   Sections	
   Horizontal	
  Jump	
   Pole	
  Vault	
   High	
  Jump	
   Throws	
  

4:30pm	
   4x800m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (4)	
   1	
   Sr	
  Men	
  Long	
  (16)	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Sr	
  Men	
  Weight	
  (17)	
  
4:45pm	
   4x800m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (5)	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

5:00pm	
   60m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Heats	
  (30)	
   4	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Sr	
  Women	
  (10)	
   	
  	
  
5:15pm	
   60m	
  Hep	
  Men	
  (2)	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

5:20pm	
   60m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Heats	
  (46)	
   6	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
6:00pm	
   4x200m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (5)	
   1	
   Hep	
  Men	
  (2)	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
6:10pm	
   4x200m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (6)	
   1	
   	
  	
   Sr	
  Women	
  (16)	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
6:20pm	
   3000m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (19)	
   2	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

6:50pm	
   3000m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (27)	
   2	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Hep	
  Men	
  Shot	
  (2)	
  

7:20pm	
   4x400m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (4)	
   1	
  
Sr	
  +	
  U18	
  Women	
  

Triple	
  (11)	
   	
  	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
7:30pm	
   4x400m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (5)	
   1	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Hep	
  Men	
  (2)	
  	
   Sr	
  Women	
  Shot	
  (12)	
  

7:40pm	
  
1000m	
  U18/Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  
(3+26)	
   3	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

7:55pm	
   1000m	
  U18/Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (3+25)	
   3	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  ***All	
  Timed	
  Sections	
  are	
  run	
  FAST	
  -­‐-­‐>	
  SLOW	
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Saturday	
  Feb	
  11,	
  2017	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
   Saturday	
  Track	
   Sections	
   Horizontal	
  Jump	
   Pole	
  Vault	
   High	
  Jump	
   Throws	
  

10:00am	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
U18	
  Women	
  LJ	
  (6)	
  :Wall	
  Pit	
  
U18	
  Men	
  TJ	
  (4)	
  :	
  Centre	
  Pit	
  

U18	
  Women	
  
(4)	
   U18	
  Men	
  (5)	
   	
  	
  

10:30am	
   60m	
  H	
  U18	
  Women	
  Heats	
  (3)	
   1	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
10:40am	
   60m	
  H	
  Pent	
  Women	
  (2)	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

10:50am	
   60m	
  H	
  Hep	
  Men	
  (2)	
   1	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
11:00am	
   60m	
  H	
  U18	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (3)	
   1	
   Youth	
  Men	
  Long	
  (11)	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   U18	
  Women	
  Shot	
  (5)	
  

11:15am	
   300m	
  U18	
  Women	
  Timed	
  Finals	
  (6)	
   1	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Pent	
  Women	
  

(2)	
   	
  	
  
11:20am	
   300m	
  U18	
  Men	
  Timed	
  Finals	
  (16)	
   4	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

11:45am	
   300m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Heats	
  (23)	
   5	
   	
  	
   Hep	
  Men	
  (2)	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
12:00pm	
   300m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Heats	
  (34)	
   7	
   Senior	
  Men	
  Triple	
  (11)	
   	
  	
   U18	
  Women	
  (3)	
   	
  	
  
12:30pm	
   600m	
  U18	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (12)	
   2	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Pent	
  Women	
  (2)	
  
12:37pm	
   600m	
  U18	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (14)	
   2	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

12:45pm	
   600m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (31)	
   5	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
1:00pm	
   600m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (24)	
   4	
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Saturday	
  Feb	
  11,	
  2017	
  	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
   Saturday	
  Track	
   Sections	
   Horizontal	
  Jump	
   Pole	
  Vault	
   High	
  Jump	
   Throws	
  
1:30pm	
   1000m	
  Hep	
  Men	
  (2)	
   1	
   	
  	
   Sr	
  Men	
  (10)	
   	
  	
   Sr	
  Women	
  Weight	
  (17)	
  
1:40pm	
   60m	
  H	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Heats	
  (16)	
   2	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

1:50pm	
   60m	
  H	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Heats	
  (8)	
   2	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
2:00pm	
   60m	
  U18	
  Women	
  Heats	
  (12)	
   2	
   Pent	
  Women	
  (2)	
   	
  	
   Sr	
  Men	
  (10)	
   	
  	
  
2:10pm	
   60m	
  U18	
  Men	
  Heats	
  (17)	
   3	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

2:20pm	
   60m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Semi	
  Finals	
  (16)	
   2	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
2:30pm	
   60m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Semi	
  Finals	
  (24)	
   3	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

2:40pm	
   60m	
  H	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (8)	
   1	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
2:50pm	
   60m	
  H	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (8)	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

3:00pm	
   300m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (4/4)	
   2	
   Sr	
  Women	
  Long	
  Flight	
  1	
  (8)	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
3:10pm	
   300m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (4/4/4)	
   3	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

3:20pm	
   800m	
  Pent	
  Women	
  (2)	
   1	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
3:30pm	
   60m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (8)	
   1	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   Sr	
  Men	
  Shot	
  (13)	
  
3:35pm	
   60m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (8)	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

3:40pm	
   60m	
  U18	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (8)	
   1	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
3:45pm	
   60m	
  U18	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (8)	
   1	
   Sr	
  Women	
  Long	
  Flight	
  1	
  (12)	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
3:50pm	
   1500m	
  Senior	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (34)	
   3	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

4:10pm	
   1500m	
  Senior	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (48)	
   4	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
4:30pm	
   1500m	
  U18	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (13)	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

4:40pm	
   1500m	
  U18	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (9)	
   1	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
4:50pm	
   4x200m	
  U18	
  Women	
  Finals	
  (1)	
   1	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  

4:55pm	
   4x200m	
  U18	
  Men	
  Finals	
  (1)	
   1	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Note:	
  As	
  it’s	
  a	
  provincial	
  championship	
  300m	
  athletes	
  are	
  expected	
  to	
  run	
  the	
  final.	
  	
  If	
  they	
  do	
  not	
  they	
  will	
  be	
  scratched	
  from	
  the	
  meet.	
  	
  
At	
  30min	
  before	
  the	
  final,	
  300m	
  finals	
  will	
  be	
  seeded	
  based	
  on	
  checked	
  in	
  athletes.	
  Alternates	
  should	
  also	
  check	
  in/declare	
  intent	
  for	
  finals	
  
	
  


