# **GOLDEN BEAR CHALLENGE – FEB 10-11, 2017**

### **UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA**

### FRIDAY Feb 10, 2017

	Friday Track	Sections	Horizontal Jump	Pole Vault	High Jump	Throws	
4:30pm	4x800m Senior Women Finals (4)	1	Sr Men Long (16)			Sr Men Weight (17)	
4:45pm	4x800m Senior Men Finals (5)	1					
5:00pm	60m Senior Women Heats (30)	4			Sr Women (10)		
5:15pm	60m Hep Men (2)	1	<i></i>				
5:20pm	60m Senior Men Heats (46)	6					
6:00pm	4x200m Senior Women Finals (5)	1	Hep Men (2)				
6:10pm	4x200m Senior Men Finals (6)	1		Sr Women (16)			
6:20pm	3000m Senior Women Finals (19)	2				V	
6:50pm	3000m Senior Men Finals (27)	2				Hep Men Shot (2)	
			Sr + U18 Women			1/	
7:20pm	4x400m Senior Women Finals (4)	1	Triple (11)				
7:30pm	4x400m Senior Men Finals (5)	1			Hep Men (2)	Sr Women Shot (12)	
	1000m U18/Senior Women Finals						
7:40pm	(3+26)	3					
7:55pm	1000m U18/Senior Men Finals (3+25)	3					

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>All Timed Sections are run FAST --> SLOW

# **GOLDEN BEAR CHALLENGE – FEB 10-11, 2017**

#### **UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA**

## Saturday Feb 11, 2017

	Saturday Track	Sections	Horizontal Jump	Pole Vault	High Jump	Throws
			U18 Women LJ (6) :Wall Pit	U18 Women		
10:00am			U18 Men TJ (4) : Centre Pit	(4)	U18 Men (5)	
10:30am	60m H U18 Women Heats (3)	1				
10:40am	60m H Pent Women (2)	1				
10:50am	60m H Hep Men (2)	1				
11:00am	60m H U18 Women Finals (3)	1	Youth Men Long (11)			U18 Women Shot (5)
					Pent Women	
11:15am	300m U18 Women Timed Finals (6)	1			(2)	
11:20am	300m U18 Men Timed Finals (16)	4				
11:45am	300m Senior Women Heats (23)	5		Hep Men (2)		
12:00pm	300m Senior Men Heats (34)	7	Senior Men Triple (11)		U18 Women (3)	
12:30pm	600m U18 Women Finals (12)	2				Pent Women (2)
12:37pm	600m U18 Men Finals (14)	2				
12:45pm	600m Senior Women Finals (31)	5				
1:00pm	600m Senior Men Finals (24)	4				

# **GOLDEN BEAR CHALLENGE – FEB 10-11, 2017**

#### **UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA**

#### Saturday Feb 11, 2017

	Saturday Track	Sections	Horizontal Jump	Pole Vault	High Jump	Throws
1:30pm	1000m Hep Men (2)	1		Sr Men (10)		Sr Women Weight (17)
1:40pm	60m H Senior Women Heats (16)	2				
1:50pm	60m H Senior Men Heats (8)	2				
2:00pm	60m U18 Women Heats (12)	2	Pent Women (2)		Sr Men (10)	
2:10pm	60m U18 Men Heats (17)	3				
2:20pm	60m Senior Women Semi Finals (16)	2				
2:30pm	60m Senior Men Semi Finals (24)	3				
2:40pm	60m H Senior Women Finals (8)	1				
2:50pm	60m H Senior Men Finals (8)	1				
3:00pm	300m Senior Women Finals (4/4)	2	Sr Women Long Flight 1 (8)			
3:10pm	300m Senior Men Finals (4/4/4)	3				
3:20pm	800m Pent Women (2)	1				
3:30pm	60m Senior Women Finals (8)	1				Sr Men Shot (13)
3:35pm	60m Senior Men Finals (8)	1				
3:40pm	60m U18 Women Finals (8)	1				
3:45pm	60m U18 Men Finals (8)	1	Sr Women Long Flight 1 (12)			
3:50pm	1500m Senior Women Finals (34)	3				
4:10pm	1500m Senior Men Finals (48)	4				
4:30pm	1500m U18 Women Finals (13)	1				
4:40pm	1500m U18 Men Finals (9)	1				
4:50pm	4x200m U18 Women Finals (1)	1				
4:55pm	4x200m U18 Men Finals (1)	1				

Note: As it's a provincial championship 300m athletes are expected to run the final. If they do not they will be scratched from the meet. At 30min before the final, 300m finals will be seeded based on checked in athletes. Alternates should also check in/declare intent for finals